Novo evento
Tranquilidade 22 Manga

-

Nova pista 0,000 Km

Corrida 24/09/2022 09:52 .

Corrida iniciado em 12:22:36

I
H N

Volta Volta Tm Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Hora do dia
2 48.520 12:24:18.751 5 48.930 12:26:49.177
(14) Pedro Teixeira 3 48.565 12:25:07.316 6 48.953 12:27:38.130
1 50.888 12:23:27.046 4 48.506 12:25:55.822 7 49.955 12:28:28.085
2 48.368 12:24:15.414 5 48.491 12:26:44.313 8 48.895 12:29:16.980
3 48.270 12:25:03.684 6 48.910 12:27:33.223 9 48.883 12:30:05.863
4 48.240 12:25:51.924 7 48.791 12:28:22.014 10 49.232 12:30:55.095
5 48.317 12:26:40.241 8 48.301 12:29:10.315 " 49.368 12:31:44.463
6 48.410 12:27:28.651 9 48.154 12:29:58.469 12 49.221 12:32:33.684
7 48.931 12:28:17.582 10 48.342 12:30:46.811 13 49.243 12:33:22.927
8 48.628 12:29:06.210 " 48.428 12:31:35.239 14 49.631 12:34:12.558
9 48.585 12:29:54.795 12 49.055 12:32:24.294 15 49.407 12:35:01.965
10 48.580 12:30:43.375 13 48.377 12:33:12.671 16 49.268 12:35:51.233
1 48.385 12:31:31.760 14 50.557 12:34:03.228 17 49.142 12:36:40.375
12 48.861 12:32:20.621 15 49.033 12:34:52.261 18 49.387 12:37:29.762
13 48.450 12:33:09.071 16 48.700 12:35:40.961 19 49.426 12:38:19.188
14 48.881 12:33:57.952 17 48.689 12:36:29.650
15 48.562 12:34:46.514 18 49.196 12:37:18.846 (7) Jodo Ferreira
16 49.016 12:35:35.530 19 48.668 12:38:07.514 1 53.931 12:23:31.447
17 48.673 12:36:24.203 2 49.459 12:24:20.906
18 48.600 12:37:12.803 (5) Hugo Abrantes 3 48.723 12:25:09.629
19 48.408 12:38:01.211 1 52.387 12:23:28.984 4 50.244 12:25:59.873
2 48.575 12:24:17.559 5 49.065 12:26:48.938
(12) Mério Santos 3 48.643 12:25:06.202 6 48.959 12:27:37.897
1 51.023 12:23:27.580 4 48.443 12:25:54.645 7 49.812 12:28:27.709
2 48.719 12:24:16.299 5 48.493 12:26:43.138 8 48.936 12:29:16.645
3 48.363 12:25:04.662 6 48.614 12:27:31.752 9 48.883 12:30:05.528
4 48.264 12:25:52.926 7 48.671 12:28:20.423 10 49.481 12:30:55.009
5 48.665 12:26:41.591 8 48.719 12:29:09.142 " 49.110 12:31:44.119
6 48.498 12:27:30.089 9 48.618 12:29:57.760 12 49.498 12:32:33.617
7 48.438 12:28:18.527 10 48.519 12:30:46.279 13 49.266 12:33:22.883
8 48.691 12:29:07.218 " 48.766 12:31:35.045 14 49.947 12:34:12.830
9 48.524 12:29:55.742 12 48.921 12:32:23.966 15 50.525 12:35:03.355
10 48.367 12:30:44.109 13 48.552 12:33:12.518 16 49.183 12:35:52.538
1 48.441 12:31:32.550 14 50.363 12:34:02.881 17 49.124 12:36:41.662
12 49.150 12:32:21.700 15 48.995 12:34:51.876 18 48.913 12:37:30.575
13 48.881 12:33:10.581 16 48.901 12:35:40.777 19 49.341 12:38:19.916
14 48.655 12:33:59.236 17 48.642 12:36:29.419
15 48.747 12:34:47.983 18 49.887 12:37:19.306 (6) Jodo Duque
16 49.275 12:35:37.258 19 49.011 12:38:08.317 1 53.976 12:23:31.147
17 48.630 12:36:25.888 2 49.363 12:24:20.510
18 48.828 12:37:14.716 (8) José Jorge Reis 3 49.304 12:25:09.814
19 49.257 12:38:03.973 1 52.170 12:23:29.260 4 51.119 12:26:00.933
2 48.542 12:24:17.802 5 50.155 12:26:51.088
(13) Paulo Fonseca 3 48.601 12:25:06.403 6 49.479 12:27:40.567
1 52.144 12:23:28.384 4 48.731 12:25:55.134 7 49.982 12:28:30.549
2 48.415 12:24:16.799 5 49.059 12:26:44.193 8 49.607 12:29:20.156
3 48.430 12:25:05.229 6 49.556 12:27:33.749 9 48.892 12:30:09.048
4 48.712 12:25:53.941 7 48.936 12:28:22.685 10 48.619 12:30:57.667
5 48.601 12:26:42.542 8 49.212 12:29:11.897 " 48.740 12:31:46.407
6 48.856 12:27:31.398 9 49.008 12:30:00.905 12 49.612 12:32:36.019
7 48.813 12:28:20.211 10 49.037 12:30:49.942 13 49.491 12:33:25.510
8 48.633 12:29:08.844 " 49.076 12:31:39.018 14 49.485 12:34:14.995
9 48.483 12:29:57.327 12 49.665 12:32:28.683 15 49.755 12:35:04.750
10 48.767 12:30:46.094 13 48.977 12:33:17.660 16 49.064 12:35:53.814
1 48.471 12:31:34.565 14 49.119 12:34:06.779 17 49.403 12:36:43.217
12 49.051 12:32:23.616 15 48.948 12:34:55.727 18 49.520 12:37:32.737
13 48.539 12:33:12.155 16 49.673 12:35:45.400 19 48.896 12:38:21.633
14 49.184 12:34:01.339 17 49.309 12:36:34.709
15 48.727 12:34:50.066 18 49.018 12:37:23.727 (1) Alfredo Carvalho
16 48.703 12:35:38.769 19 49.095 12:38:12.822 1 53.402 12:23:30.789
17 48.963 12:36:27.732 2 49.407 12:24:20.196
18 48.532 12:37:16.264 (10) Luis Rosendo 3 49.047 12:25:09.243
19 48.740 12:38:05.004 1 53.719 12:23:31.828 4 51.059 12:26:00.302
2 49,573 12:24:21.401 5 49.799 12:26:50.101
(4) Francisco Leal Mendes 3 48.763 12:25:10.164 6 49.091 12:27:39.192
1 52.508 12:23:30.231 4 50.083 12:26:00.247 7 49.441 12:28:28.633
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Novo evento

Tranquilidade 22 Manga

Corrida

Corrida iniciado em 12:22:36

Nova pista 0,000 Km
24/09/2022 09:52 .

-
H B
H N

Volta Volta Tm Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Hora do dia
8 49.609 12:29:18.242 " 49.954 12:31:48.701 15 51.593 12:35:37.853
9 49.312 12:30:07.554 12 49.784 12:32:38.485 16 51.310 12:36:29.163

10 49.318 12:30:56.872 13 51.426 12:33:29.911 17 51.670 12:37:20.833
1 49.301 12:31:46.173 14 50.048 12:34:19.959 18 51.197 12:38:12.030
12 49.659 12:32:35.832 15 51.132 12:35:11.091
13 49,525 12:33:25.357 16 50.588 12:36:01.679 (16) Sérgio Faustino
14 49.495 12:34:14.852 17 49.668 12:36:51.347 1 1:02.755 12:23:42.117
15 49.402 12:35:04.254 18 50.560 12:37:41.907 2 50.825 12:24:32.942
16 49.431 12:35:53.685 19 50.785 12:38:32.692 3 50.607 12:25:23.549
17 49.417 12:36:43.102 4 52.759 12:26:16.308
18 49.951 12:37:33.053 (2) Antdnio Paranhos 5 52.038 12:27:08.346
19 49.015 12:38:22.068 1 57.862 12:23:36.924 6 50.623 12:27:58.969
2 50.372 12:24:27.296 7 50.757 12:28:49.726
(21) Diogo Guedes 3 50.608 12:25:17.904 8 51.281 12:29:41.007
1 54.281 12:23:32.136 4 50.460 12:26:08.364 9 51.004 12:30:32.011
2 49.587 12:24:21.723 5 49.065 12:26:57.429 10 50.990 12:31:23.001
3 49.256 12:25:10.979 6 49.160 12:27:46.589 " 1:43.956 12:33:06.957
4 49,575 12:26:00.554 7 49.060 12:28:35.649 12 1:19.116 12:34:26.073
5 51.453 12:26:52.007 8 49.069 12:29:24.718
6 49.355 12:27:41.362 9 49.497 12:30:14.215
7 49.511 12:28:30.873 10 49.224 12:31:03.439
8 49.920 12:29:20.793 " 49.122 12:31:52.561
9 49.285 12:30:10.078 12 50.162 12:32:42.723
10 49.171 12:30:59.249 13 49.413 12:33:32.136
1 49.326 12:31:48.575 14 49.670 12:34:21.806
12 49.308 12:32:37.883 15 49.621 12:35:11.427
13 49.517 12:33:27.400 16 50.857 12:36:02.284
14 49.213 12:34:16.613 17 49.785 12:36:52.069
15 49.484 12:35:06.097 18 50.245 12:37:42.314
16 49.796 12:35:55.893 19 50.601 12:38:32.915
17 49.397 12:36:45.290
18 49.910 12:37:35.200 (15) Ricardo Caxias
19 49.990 12:38:25.190 1 57.358 12:23:36.517
2 50.417 12:24:26.934
(3) Carlos Faustino 3 51.320 12:25:18.254
1 54.096 12:23:32.515 4 50.577 12:26:08.831
2 49.449 12:24:21.964 5 50.263 12:26:59.094
3 49.173 12:25:11.137 6 50.326 12:27:49.420
4 49.638 12:26:00.775 7 50.821 12:28:40.241
5 51.451 12:26:52.226 8 50.225 12:29:30.466
6 49.733 12:27:41.959 9 50.609 12:30:21.075
7 49.775 12:28:31.734 10 50.344 12:31:11.419
8 49.611 12:29:21.345 " 50.990 12:32:02.409
9 49.835 12:30:11.180 12 52.439 12:32:54.848
10 49.504 12:31:00.684 13 50.832 12:33:45.680
1 49.836 12:31:50.520 14 50.599 12:34:36.279
12 50.075 12:32:40.595 15 51.373 12:35:27.652
13 49.857 12:33:30.452 16 51.037 12:36:18.689
14 49.624 12:34:20.076 17 51.212 12:37:09.901
15 50.891 12:35:10.967 18 50.856 12:38:00.757
16 49.996 12:36:00.963
17 50.113 12:36:51.076 (19) Marco Santos
18 50.706 12:37:41.782 1 1:00.008 12:23:38.619
19 50.703 12:38:32.485 2 50.735 12:24:29.354
3 55.358 12:25:24.712
(9) José Santos 4 50.950 12:26:15.662
1 54.518 12:23:32.780 5 50.809 12:27:06.471
2 49.625 12:24:22.405 6 51.215 12:27:57.686
3 49.020 12:25:11.425 7 50.749 12:28:48.435
4 49.721 12:26:01.146 8 50.722 12:29:39.157
5 49.669 12:26:50.815 9 51.155 12:30:30.312
6 49.536 12:27:40.351 10 50.717 12:31:21.029
7 49.947 12:28:30.298 1 51.298 12:32:12.327
8 50.110 12:29:20.408 12 51.779 12:33:04.106
9 49.336 12:30:09.744 13 51.448 12:33:55.554
10 49.003 12:30:58.747 14 50.706 12:34:46.260
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